R RN R TEEERT
Rt R P RTER

WEAER - IRKE - HHAR Y2 — - BHEEHS 7 YR Y —~— 78R ~ BRHEESR
Hashimoto Sta., Sagami-Ono, Machida Bus Center, Minami-Machida Grandberry Park Sta. - Narita Airport

2024%3RA16HMIE
BAR - BB - THANX & — - FEERS 7 R == 78R — REZSE
Hashimoto Sta., Sagami-Ono, Machida Bus Center, Minami-Machida Grandberry Park Sta. — Narita Airport
EE {SEBFR/EfTRMt . _._
- PR . oz Py e S
(B-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
4,200 [z NEz] |
ARERE _ 5 4:20 — - —
(4/1\182,100) |Hashimoto Sta.(South Exit)
AR AREF I ABIERLS
FRRALLAES 5 4:50 11:30 13:15 15:50
Sagami-Ono Parking
AR AEFERIE
) ) F 4:55 11:35 13:20 15:55
3,900 Sagami-Ono Sta.(North Exit)
8 B/ Zz>5—
(1R1,950) EE IRt £ 5:10 11:50 13:35 16:10
Machida Bus Center
RIS >R —)(—2F
FRED 5> + 5 5:30 12:10 13:55 16:30
Minami-Machida Grandberry Park Sta.
v v v v
RRHZEEE3IT—=FIL
- ) % ) b= 7:12 14:02 15:47 18:22
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RRHZEEE25—=FIL
- ) . ) b= 7:15 14:05 15:50 18:25
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHZEEEIT—=FIL
- ) % ) b= 7:20 14:10 15:55 18:30
Narita Airport Terminal 1
FRHZES — BETHS 7 v R Y —/X—J 8 - iERAE - BTHANR 22— - iHRER
Narita Airport — Minami-Machida Grandberry Park Sta., Sagami-Ono, Machida Bus Center, Hashimoto Sta.
EE {SEBFR/EifTRt . _._
o PR . oz Py e S
(B-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
RRHZEEE3IT—=FIL
- ) % . i 9:00 12:00 17:55 20:10
Narita Airport Terminal 3
RRHZEEE25—=FIL
- ) . ) F 9:05 12:05 18:00 20:15
Narita Airport Terminal 2
RRHZEEEIT—=FIL
- ) % . i 9:10 12:10 18:05 20:20
Narita Airport Terminal 1
v v v v
A ANIEIAC/
@HEE/_JU//_\J 7B b= 11:10 14:10 20:15 22:20
Minami-Machida Grandberry Park Sta.
AR AEFERILO
i .?%Rj ) b= 11:20 14:20 20:25 22:30
3,900 Sagami-Ono Sta.(North Exit)
=) AR AREF I ABIERLS
e & | 1125 — 20:30 22:35
Sagami-Ono Parking
B/ Zz>5—
mEiAe B 11:40 14:35 20:45 22:50
Machida Bus Center
4,200 [z ez |
i K%Eﬁ ) = —_ — 21:20 —
(/1\182,100) |Hashimoto Sta.(South Exit)

XONBIERNEE D, HEBIFI0MEMICEY Eifehy £5,
X ONERBFROBERD. —ATEFZEEINIBEITNDEE (KNEEDFEE) »BETT,




